Windsor Windows and Doors
               Next Dimension Performance Ratings
Series Window Type
Operator
Type
Performance
Option
Tested Callout
Tested Frm
Width (in)
Tested Frm
Height (in)
PG Rating
+DP
(psf)
-DP
(psf)
+STP
(psf)
-STP
(psf)
Water
(psf)
Air
(cfm/ft²)
Vasd
(MPH)
Vult
(MPH)
Awning Crank-Out Standard 4836 47.5 35.5 LC-PG50-AP 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.10 140 180
Casement Crank-Out Standard 3672 3-lock 35.5 71.5 LC-PG50-C 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.09 140 180
Casement Fixed Standard 9672 95.5 71.5 CW-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.03 140 180
Single Hung Standard 3672 35.5 71.5 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.13 140 180
Single Hung Standard 5484 53.5 83.5 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.09 140 180
2-Wide Single Hung Standard 5484-2 107.5 83.5 LC-PG35-H 35 35 52.5 52.5 5.25 0.10 117 151
3-Wide Single Hung Standard 3672-3 107.5 71.5 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.20 140 180
3-Wide Single Hung Standard 3684-3 107.5 83.5 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.07 140 180
Double Hung Standard 4884 47.5 83.5 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.10 140 180
2-Wide Double Hung Standard 4884-2 95.5 83.5 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.13 140 180
3-Wide Double Hung Standard 3672-3 107.5 71.5 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.20 140 180
3-Wide Double Hung Standard 3684-3 107.5 83.5 LC-PG50-H 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.19 140 180
Sliding Window Standard 7272 71.5 71.5 LC-PG50-HS 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.08 140 180
Sliding Window End Vent Standard 24-48-2472 95.5 71.5 LC-PG35-HS 35 35 52.5 52.5 5.25 0.07 117 151
Sliding Window End Vent Standard 24-48-2454 95.5 53.5 LC-PG50-HS 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.07 140 180
SH/DH Fixed Picture Standard 9660 95.5 59.5 CW-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.01 140 180
SH/DH Fixed Picture Standard 7272 71.5 71.5 CW-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.01 140 180
Direct Set / Radius Fixed Standard 9672 95.5 71.5 CW-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.03 140 180
Direct Set / Radius Fixed Standard 7272 71.5 71.5 CW-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.03 140 180
Narrow Sliding Door Sidelite Standard 4080 47.5 95.5 LC-PG35-FD 35 35 52.5 52.5 5.25 0.07 117 151
Narrow Sliding Door 2 Panel Standard 8080 95.5 95.5 LC-PG35-SD 35 35 52.5 52.5 5.25 0.19 117 151
Narrow Sliding Door 3 Panel Standard 9080 107.5 95.5 LC-PG35-SD 35 35 52.5 52.5 5.25 0.19 117 151
Narrow Sliding Door Quad Standard 12Q80 140.875 95.5 LC-PG25-SD 25 25 37.5 37.5 3.75 0.20 99 128
Narrow Door Transom Transom Standard 108 x 24 108 24 LC-PG35-TR 35 35 52.5 52.5 5.25 0.03 117 151
HP French Sliding Door Sidelite Standard 4080 47.5 95.5 LC-PG50-FD 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.02 140 180
HP French Sliding Door 2 Panel Standard 8080 95.5 95.5 LC-PG50-SD 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.12 140 180
HP French Sliding Door 3 Panel Standard 9080 108 95.5 LC-PG50-SD 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.13 140 180
HP French Sliding Door Quad Standard 12Q80 143.5 95.5 LC-PG50-SD 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.20 140 180
DP = Design Pressure Vasd = Nominal Design Wind Speed
STP = Structural Test Pressure Vult = Ultimate Design Wind Speed
New
 Next Dimension
Page 1 of 1
Product Performance
3/18/2026